
 

                

 

SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  09/05/2019 

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2018-CA-000435 $75,553.11 
1355 CR 604 

BUSHNELL, FL. 33513 
Thursday, September 5, 2019 

QUICKEN LOANS INC -VS- 

                ESTATE OF LARRY W MACDONALD 

DECEASED 

2019-CA-000120 $148,786.73 
8194 COUNTY RD 109D 

LADY LAKE, FL. 32159 
Thursday, September 5, 2019 

US BANK NATIONALASSOCIATION -VS- 

ARMSTRONG, PATRICIA 

TOTAL : 2 

Pg -1 
CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 

Run Date - 8/15/2019 


